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Price
41.71 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.22% (0.09)

US9026531049
UDR

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

12,537 EUR
S&P 500

41.46 USD (100)
41.97 USD (300)
41.54 USD
41.83 USD
41.29 USD
41.62 USD
41.63958 USD
1,224,718
50,985,182.96
14,762
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9026531049&ID_NOTATION=85250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9026531049&ID_NOTATION=85250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=218e3175ac36b2ec0695ec017be7255bd7fdbbd09260c0bf7f67fda0bf2cc553&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bc170ebf90b276975&time=1723931487&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68eb1872738d13917c67645bed05619ac7121f83cf92541cdcaecfd7f7cc68ed&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c436cb79a6a0eed5d&time=1723931487&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57d9642649d158ac83ae112db954b344da322c64c2e7c71500eca04880bfdfe1&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a04e7dd634292330e&time=1723931487&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a157905cad5b29c25dfc2b4fe0ea2bfcd7b71142c6b0374dd2fa456281a473b3&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9486f7d4d4ca36f7&time=1723931487&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=441a7689c7d74acac33846777c3b5b69c94b78f3c89a8fa47388089c4c7dd944&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b57e2d9cae2d5f5da&time=1723931487&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 22:00:01

Price
41.71 USD

Difference (] 0.22% (0.09)
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ISIN US9026531049
Symbol UDR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,5637 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.46 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 41.97 USD (300)
Open 41.54 USD
High 41.83 USD
Low 41.29 USD
Close (prev. day) 41.62 USD
VWAP 41.63958 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,224,718
Trading volume 50,985,182.96
Number of trades 14,762
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.45% +8.47% -22.19%
Perf (abs.) +5.57 +3.25 -11.87
Beta 0.39 0.77 0.79
Volatility 18.92 21.97 24.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 37.84 EUR  0.00 1

16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 37.79 EUR  0.00 3

16
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 41.71 USD 50.99 14,762

16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 37.39 EUR  0.00 2

16
London Stock 2020/06/ 16:59 37.2414 USD 0.05 1
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41.70 USD (1,802,635
41.12 USD (2,521,051
39.32 USD (2,424,439
37.46 USD (2,644,663
42.42 USD (2024/07/18
34.19 USD (2024/02/13
42.42 USD (2024/07/18
30.95 USD (2023/11/01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=85250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182213261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404896438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17265827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805433
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ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01

2024/08/ 21:55 37.67 EUR
16

2024/08/ 19:30 37.54 EUR
16

2024/08/ 20:08 37.73 EUR
16

0.00

0.00

0.00

10

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17278032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345404524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=411014956

UDR INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

LR

Contact Details
UDR INC.

1745 Shea Center Drive, Suite 200 -
80129-1540 Highlands Ranch

Telefon: +1-720-283-6120

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Katherine
Cattanach

Clinton
McDonnough

Diane Morefield

James Klingbeil

Jon Grove

Kevin
Nickelberry

Mark Patterson

Mary King

Robert
McNamara

Thomas W.
Toomey

Harry G. Alcock

Joseph D.
Fisher

Joshua A.
Gampp

R. Scott
Wesson

Tracy L.
Hofmeister

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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